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CAGLIARI - CAGLIARI

Daperc|  Ora di passaggio
Villes ]:n. Parc_| Aperc | 36 || 38 || 40
CITTA' METROPOLITANA DI CAGLIAR! - )
Cagliari - viale Armando Diaz: trasferimento km 56 11:00
2 CAGLIARI - Via Saline - Km zero 00 1680 11:15 11:15 11:15
3 Rotatoria - Quartu Sant'Elena Vnmmna@ddefo 28 28 1652 11:19 11:19 11:19
6 Rotatoria Viale Leonardo da Vinci 23 51 1629 M:23 11:23 12
8 Svolta a sinistra SP 15 15 66 1614 11:26 11:25 1:24

41 Rotatoria: intersezione SS 554 SP 15 44 10 1570 1M:33 11:32 11:3
79 Maracalagonis Via Circonvallazione - SP 15 30 140 1540 11:38 11:37 11:36
109 Sinnai Via Circonvallazione Sud 32 172 1508 11:43 11:42 11:40
82 Settimo San Pietro: ingresso Via San Salvatore 07 179 1501 11:44 11:43 11:41
64 Settimo san Pietro Via | Maggio 11 190 1490 11:46 11:45 11:43
70 P.L - Svolta a destra SP 12 16 206 1474 11:49 11:47 11:45
o PROVINCIA DI SUD SARDEGNA -
153 Svincolo: innesto SS 387 SS 387 48 254 1426 11:57 11:55 11:53
158 Svincolo a destra SP 14 31 285 1395 12:02 12:00 11:57
192 Dolianova: PL Via Cagliari 15 300 1380 12:05 12:02 12:00
222 Dolianova centro Via Ariosto 08 308 1372 12:06 12:03 12:01
230 Dolianova: uscita centro abitato SP 14 20 328 1352 12:09 12:06 12:04
519 San Giorgio - GPM A sP14 87 415 1265 12:24 12:20 12:17
394 Svincolo: innesto SS 387 SS 387 168 583 1097 12:52 12:47 12:42
380 San Nicolo Gerrei Via Umberto | - S5 387 12 595 1085 12:54 12:48 12:44
354 Svolta a destra P 27 05 600 1080 12:55 12:49 12:45
568 Svolta a sinistra - inizio discesa sP 28 69 669 1011 13:06 13:00 12:55
340 Armungia Circonvallazione 76 745 935 13:19 13:12 13:06
92 Fine discesa - innesto SS 387 S5 387 62 807 873 13:29 13:22 13:16
90 Serie di gallerie bene illuminate S5 387 24 831 849 13:33 13:26 13:19
87 Svolta a destra - inizio salita SP27. 25 856 824 13:37 13:30 13:23
535 Villasalto - GPM A Corso Repubblica - SP 27 82 938 742 13:51 13:43 13:35
380 San Nicold Gerrei Via Umberto | - SS 387 100 1038 642 14:08 13:58 13:50
621 Valico Cant. Planu ‘e Sanguni - GPM $S 387 A 80 1118 562 14:21 14:11 14:02
297 Sant'Andrea Frius Via Liberta - SS 387 83 1201 479 14:35 14:24 14:15
162 Serdiana SS 387 135 1336 344 14:57 14:45 14:35
CITTA’ METROPOLITANA DI CAGLIARI
153 Uscita da SS 387 - svolta a sinistra P 12 61 1397 283 15:07 14:55 14:44
70 Settimo San Pietro - P.L. Via San Giovanni 54 1451 229 15:16 15:04 14:52
64 Settimo San Pietro SP 15 - Via San Salvatore 09 1460 220 15:18 15:05 14:54
12 Innesto SS 554 S5 554 26 1486 194 15:22 15:09 14:57
11 Svincolo: diritto Viale Europa 16 1502 178 15:25 15:12 15:00
6 Rotatoria Via Lnrtgocnaredelcoﬂo 40 1542 138 15:32 15:18 15:06
2 Rotatoria Via Saline 38 1580 100 15:38 15:24 15:12
2 Cagliari: rotatoria Viale Poetto 38 1618 62 15:44 15:30 15:17
4 Cagliari Viale Salvatore Ferrara 20 1638 42 15:48 15:33 15:20
4 Cagliari Viale Cristoforo Colombo 21 1659 21 15:51 15:36 15:23
5 CAGLIARE ARRIVO Viale Armando Diaz 1680 00 55 15:40
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